SAARLAND FERIEN 2021

JANUAR

FEBRUAR

Kalender-2021.NET
APRIL

5 Di

6 Mi

Heilige Drei Konige

Karfreitag

Ostermontag

2
3 Do Fronleichnam
4

Fr

23

Int. Frauentag

13 Mi

12 Mo

13 Di

14 Do

Christi Himmelfahrt

14 Mi

11{15 Do

15 Di

16 Fr

20 Mi

19 Mo

20 Di

21 Do

21 Mi

22 Fr

12/22 Do

22 Di

23 Mi
24 Do

24 Mo Pfingstmontag
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Angaben ohne Gewahr



SAARLAND FERIEN 2021

JULI AUGUST SEPTEMBER

OKTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Mo Allerheiligen

Kalender-2021.NET
DEZEMBER

Nikolaus

13 Mo

14 Mi

14 Di

50

15 Do

15 Mi

33|16 Do

17 Fr

Weltkindertag

BuR- und Bettag

Heiligabend

52
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Silvester
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